University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

7th Merit List on (22 Dec, 2022)
For B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore
Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Food
Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 23-12-2022 (Friday) .

5. Next list will be displayed on 26-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name _________________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB [ Aggregate%

1 MARIYAM IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMED 8116 10/30/2004 90.7362
2 SYEDA MARZIA BATOOL MOHSIN RAZA SHERAZI 19269  10/26/2002 90.7181
3 SHAIZA AHMAD MUGHAL NASEER AHMAD 6328 9/10/2003 90.6999
4 HIBA ULFAT ABDUL HAFEEZ TARIQ 14044  5/9/2004  90.6909
5  RIDA FATIMA NAQVI EXEQ/IMOHSIN RAZA 15638  1/1/2005 90.6818
6  KHAWAR ABBAS SAJJIAD HUSSAIN 12169  7/15/2004 90.609

7 HAMZA HASHIM ZIA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 3521 6/27/2000 90.5999
8  TANIA RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 232 5/25/2004 90.5817
9 AIMAN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 50775 7/20/2005 90.5635

SAJIAD

10  SYED HAIDER RAZA SHAH IMRAN HUSSAIN SHAH 5422 4/23/2005 90.5544
11 SAHOOR HAFIZ ABDUL SAMAD 4213 4/3/2004  90.5363
12 AMARA ABBAS ABBAS 5226 4/14/2004 90.5362
13 NATASHA SULTAN MEHMOOD  SULTAN MEHMOOD 8712 8/10/2003 90.5272
14 FATIMA AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 4468 8/14/2003 90.5271



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

WANIA IBRAR
WANIA IBRAR

AQSA TANVEER
ALEEZA RAHEEL
IQRA SHOUKAT
MUHAMMAD TANVEER ARIF
JAVERIA RASHID
SHIZA RASHEED
SHEEZA ZAKA
HURRAIN MANSOOR
MOHAMMAD SUBHAN

IBRAR AHMAD

IBRAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD TANVEER
RAHEEL AHMED
SHOUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD RASHID
RASHEED AHMED
ZAKA ULLAH CHEEMA
MANSOOR AHMAD
FALAK SHAIR

1218
9196
450
9876
14428
2749
5297
951
1249
11707
3989

9/5/2004
9/5/2004
2/10/2004
2/20/2005
10/12/2001
8/8/2003
4/24/2006
2/14/2002
8/12/2002
6/5/2004
10/31/2002

90.5181
90.5181
90.4999
90.4909
90.4908
90.4727
90.4727
90.4453
90.4363
90.4272
90.3999

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



