

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 7th Merit List on (22 Dec, 2022) For B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 23-12-2022 (Friday) .
- 5. Next list will be displayed on **26-12-2022** (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MARIYAM IFTIKHAR	IFTIKHAR AHMED	8116	10/30/2004	90.7362
2	SYEDA MARZIA BATOOL	MOHSIN RAZA SHERAZI	19269	10/26/2002	90.7181
3	SHAIZA AHMAD MUGHAL	NASEER AHMAD	6328	9/10/2003	90.6999
4	HIBA ULFAT	ABDUL HAFEEZ TARIQ	14044	5/9/2004	90.6909
5	RIDA FATIMA NAQVI	SYED MOHSIN RAZA NAQVI	15638	1/1/2005	90.6818
6	KHAWAR ABBAS	SAJJAD HUSSAIN	12169	7/15/2004	90.609
7	HAMZA HASHIM ZIA	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	3521	6/27/2000	90.5999
8	TANIA RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	232	5/25/2004	90.5817
9	AIMAN AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM SAJJAD	20775	7/20/2005	90.5635
10	SYED HAIDER RAZA SHAH	IMRAN HUSSAIN SHAH	5422	4/23/2005	90.5544
11	SAHOOR	HAFIZ ABDUL SAMAD	4213	4/3/2004	90.5363
12	AMARA ABBAS	ABBAS	5226	4/14/2004	90.5362
13	NATASHA SULTAN MEHMOOD	SULTAN MEHMOOD	8712	8/10/2003	90.5272
14	FATIMA AMIN	MUHAMMAD AMIN	4468	8/14/2003	90.5271

15	WANIA IBRAR	IBRAR AHMAD	1218	9/5/2004	90.5181
16	WANIA IBRAR	IBRAR AHMAD	9196	9/5/2004	90.5181
17	AQSA TANVEER	MUHAMMAD TANVEER	450	2/10/2004	90.4999
18	ALEEZA RAHEEL	RAHEEL AHMED	9876	2/20/2005	90.4909
19	IQRA SHOUKAT	SHOUKAT ALI	14428	10/12/2001	90.4908
20	MUHAMMAD TANVEER ARIF	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	2749	8/8/2003	90.4727
21	JAVERIA RASHID	MUHAMMAD RASHID	5297	4/24/2006	90.4727
22	SHIZA RASHEED	RASHEED AHMED	951	2/14/2002	90.4453
23	SHEEZA ZAKA	ZAKA ULLAH CHEEMA	1249	8/12/2002	90.4363
24	HURRAIN MANSOOR	MANSOOR AHMAD	11707	6/5/2004	90.4272
25	MOHAMMAD SUBHAN	FALAK SHAIR	3989	10/31/2002	90.3999

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee